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Namn

Daniel Bergkvist
Tommy Moller
Boérje Hermansson
Markus Andersson
Kristoffer Karlsson

Stefan Nilson
Tommy Nilsson
Niklas Karlsson
Wikin Fallgren
Catarina Spets

Arjings MKs folkracesprint 2008-04-05

Klubb

Saffle MC

Saffle MC
Arjangs MK

MK Team Treske
Dals MK

Munkfors MC
Karlstad MC

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Mk Ratten

Bil Kartldsare
Volvo 240 Linus Olsson
Volvo 240 Pierre Ellison

Volvo 740 Robert Olsson
Volvo 740 Ronny Nilsson
Volvo 740 Albin Timell

Ford Sierra  Lina Olsson Spets
Toyota Starlet Ingemar Aronsson
Opel Kadett  Thomas Johansson
Opel Ascona Per Johansson
Ford Sierra  Johan Eriksson

Omg 1
1:10,77 3 1:13,77
1:10,20 1:10,20
1:11,70 3 1:14,70
1:14,53 3 1:17,53
1:12,40 3 1:15,40
1:08,20 1:08,20
1:09,80 1:09,80
1:07,23 1:07,23
1:12,40 1:12,40
1:17,31 6 1:23,31

Omg 2
1:04,00 1:04,00
1:08,74 1:08,74
1:10,55 1:10,55
1:13,59 1:13,59
1:26,44 1:26,44
1:05,91 1:08,91
1:06,00 1:06,00
1:06,75 1:09,75
1:09,35 1:09,35

1:13,00 6 1:19,00

Omg 3
1:09,30 1:09,30
1:07,50 1:07,50
1:10,69 1:10,69
1:15,02 1:15,02
1:11,60 1:14,60
1:04,34 1:04,34
1:08,10 1:08,10
1:07,28 1:07,28
1:18,04 1:18,04
1:11,83 1:11,83

Totaltid

2:13,30
2:16,24
2:21,24
2:28,61
2:30,00

2:12,54
2:14,10
2:14,51
2:21,75
2:30,83



